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Universal laptop power supply with automatic voltage selection, capable of delivering up to 
90W of power. Suitable for laptops of various brands. Allows you to select the output voltage 
through the connectors provided, you can choose the most suitable connector among the 8 
included in the package.

Universal Laptop Adapter
Automatic Voltage
IT- ULA90T8

Compatibility

n° Tips

M5

M7

M8

M9

M10

M11

M12

M25

* The list is purely indicative, may also be compatible with other models not mentioned.

Voltage

19.0V

19.0V

19.5V

19.5V

19.5V

20V

18.5V

20V

Dimensions (mm)

5.5 x 2.5mm

5.5 x 1.7mm

6.5 x 4.4mm

7.4 x 5.0mm

4.5 x 3.0mm Blue tip

7.9 x 5.5mm

7.4 x 5.0mm

USB

Laptop

Toshiba, Acer, Asus, HP, Lenovo, Fujitsu

Acer

Sony

Dell

HP

Lenovo/IBM

HP

Lenovo/IBM

Technical Specification

AC Input

DC Output

Power Output

Tips

100-240V 50-60Hz

15-20V / 6A

90W

8 included

8 tips included

Voltage 15-20V / 6A

Power 90W


